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Description

198501030000
01610

01/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BE&K INC 13 379

198501070000
05370

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

13 826 Lot#:33
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
2ND SECTOR
VOLUME 448,
PAGE 412

198501280000
22180

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KITTINGER,
RONALD &
JOYCE

16 173 Lot#:10
Desc:MOUNTA
IN RIDGE
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME 454,
PAGE 647

198501280000
22760

01/28/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
HOMER, III &
PAMAL

16 176 Other:VOLUME
435, PAGE 341

198501070000
06280

01/07/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORNELIUS,
WILLIAM J.

13 827 Lot#:25
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

198502140000
35240

02/14/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 114

198502180000
38030

02/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, TOMMY 18 212

198502200000
39790

02/20/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BURCH,
LESLIE &
SHELIA

18 402 Other:VOLUME
454, PAGE 407

198502270000
44560

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 19 168 Lot#:55
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 149

198502270000
44590

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCNAMARA,
JOSEPH L. &
SAR

19 169 Lot#:20
Desc:OLD
VIRGINIA
VOLUME 423,
PAGE 55

198502270000
44520

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WISE,
HOWARD C,
JR. & EMI

19 167 Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198502270000
44770

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRENT CORP 19 192 Other:VOLUME
11, PAGE 155

198502270000
44960

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STEWART,
RICHARD C.

19 171 Sec:12
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4



198502270000
45080

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES R.E. NEWMAN
HOMEBUILDE
RS

19 170 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Desc:WOODF
ORD,
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS
VOLUME 3,
PAGE 58

198502270000
45220

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CVM 19 191 Lot#:12
Desc:LOT 15,
3RD ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB,

198502270000
45440

02/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CVM
ENTERPRISES
INC

19 166 Other:VOLUME
440, PAGE 497

198503050000
49770

03/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 836

198503050000
49870

03/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 835

198503050000
49980

03/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CON-ED INC
DBA DITCH
WIT

19 835

198503050000
49920

03/05/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DITCH WITCH
NO. ALA-ETAL

19 836

198503120000
55250

03/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor DEEDS ALABASTER
WATER & GAS
BRD

20 630 Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY
ROAD NO 12

198503120000
55890

03/12/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

11 264

198503150000
58890

03/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

21 19 Sec:9 Twn:19
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:CENTER
OF ACTON
CREEK

198503150000
59060

03/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

21 18 9 60 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:60
Desc:MAR-
WOOD, 1ST
SECTOR
VOLUME 4,
PAGE 950

198503150000
59260

03/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

21 17 Lot#:18

198503150000
59260

03/15/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

J-MAR
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

21 17 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198503180000
60180

03/18/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHANCE,
ALLEN C. &
KATHER

21 112 Other:VOLUME
382, PAGE 908



198503290000
70690

03/29/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BYRD,
RONALD L. &
MARTHA

22 351 Other:VOLUME
419, PAGE 456

198505100001
03330

05/10/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STUART,
TRUMAN &
BETTY

26 694 Other:VOLUME
392, PAGE 268

198505130001
04880

05/13/1985
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS, S.
ERIC &
PATRICI

26 883 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
441, PAGE 930


