Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
198501030000 01610	01/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BE&K INC	13	379				Description
198501070000 05370	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PATE CONSTRUCTI ON CO	13	826				Lot#:33 Desc:OLD MILL TRACE, 2ND SECTOR VOLUME 448, PAGE 412
198501280000 22180	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KITTINGER, RONALD & JOYCE	16	173				Lot#:10 Desc:MOUNTA IN RIDGE ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR VOLUME 454, PAGE 647
198501280000 22760	01/28/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, HOMER, III & PAMAL	16	176				Other:VOLUME 435, PAGE 341
198501070000 06280	01/07/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNELIUS, WILLIAM J.	13	827				Lot#:25 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB
198502140000 35240	02/14/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	114				
198502180000 38030	02/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, TOMMY	18	212				
198502200000 39790	02/20/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BURCH, LESLIE & SHELIA	18	402				Other:VOLUME 454, PAGE 407
198502270000 44560	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	19	168				Lot#:55 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR VOLUME 11, PAGE 149
198502270000 44590	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCNAMARA, JOSEPH L. & SAR	19	169				Lot#:20 Desc:OLD VIRGINIA VOLUME 423, PAGE 55
198502270000 44520	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WISE, HOWARD C, JR. & EMI	19	167				Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4
198502270000 44770	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRENT CORP	19	192				Other:VOLUME 11, PAGE 155
198502270000 44960	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STEWART, RICHARD C.	19	171				Sec:12 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4

198502270000 45080	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	R.E. NEWMAN HOMEBUILDE RS	19	170			Lot#:8 Blk:6 Desc:WOODF ORD, SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS VOLUME 3, PAGE 58
198502270000 45220	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM	19	191			Lot#:12 Desc:LOT 15, 3RD ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB,
198502270000 45440	02/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CVM ENTERPRISES INC	19	166			Other:VOLUME 440, PAGE 497
198503050000 49770	03/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	836			
198503050000 49870	03/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	835			
198503050000 49980	03/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CON-ED INC DBA DITCH WIT	19	835			
198503050000 49920	03/05/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DITCH WITCH NO. ALA-ETAL	19	836			
198503120000 55250	03/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	ALABASTER WATER & GAS BRD	20	630			Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY ROAD NO 12
198503120000 55890	03/12/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	1ST ALABAMA BANK	11	264			
198503150000 58890	03/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	21	19			Sec:9 Twn:19 Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:CENTER OF ACTON CREEK
198503150000 59060	03/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	21	18	9	60	Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:60 Desc:MAR- WOOD, 1ST SECTOR VOLUME 4, PAGE 950
198503150000 59260	03/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	21	17			Lot#:18
198503150000 59260	03/15/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	J-MAR DEVELOPMEN T INC	21	17			Sec:9 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:SE1/4
198503180000 60180	03/18/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHANCE, ALLEN C. & KATHER	21	112			Other:VOLUME 382, PAGE 908

198503290000 70690	03/29/1985 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BYRD, RONALD L. & MARTHA	22	351		Other:VOLUME 419, PAGE 456
198505100001 03330		1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STUART, TRUMAN & BETTY	26	694		Other:VOLUME 392, PAGE 268
198505130001 04880		1ST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, S. ERIC & PATRICI	26	883		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 441, PAGE 930